
Sunshine Coast Saturday 20 December, 2025
This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB 
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of 

1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.

 1 VICTA PEACH-TIN Maiden Handicap

$300001800 metres 01:09PM

01 Ohh Errol(Jack Bruce)  4  59.0 Damien Boche

02 Amelioration(Ben Lang)  3  58.0 Adin Thompson

04 Ship Happens(Jamie Bayliss)  5  57.0 Ms Tiffani 
Brooker

05 Still Unwanted(Darren Bell)  1  56.0 Anthony Allen

06 Key Component(Steele Ryan)  2  54.0 Ms Leah 
Martyn

 2 VICTA MUSTANG Class 5 Handicap

$280001800 metres 01:44PM

01 Wirewalker(Mark Currie)  1  60.0 Justin Huxtable

03 Texas Fireball(Matthew Dunn)  3  59.5 Ms Jett 
Newman

04 Saxon King (GB)(Kris Lees)  4  58.5 Cobi Vitler

07 Ring Bearer(Taylah Mackinnon)  2  56.0 Ms Olivia Webb

 3 VICTA TOE-CUTTER Maiden Handicap

$300001200 metres 02:19PM

01 Bold Change(Garnett Taylor)  2  60.0 Ms Leah 
Martyn

02 Dawson Director(Tony Gollan)  3  59.0 Ms Jett 
Newman

03 Gunnie Gunfighter(Natalie McCall)  7  59.0 Cody Collis

04 Cantankerous(Matthew Hoysted)  1  58.5 Justin Huxtable

06 Love Rebel(Matthew Hoysted)  5  56.5 Boris Thornton

07 Midnight Maggie (NZ)(Paul 
Duncan)

 4  56.0 Ms Tiffani 
Brooker

10 Lilly Grace (NZ)(Jamie Bayliss)  6  54.0 Ms Montana 
Philpot

 4 VICTA CORVETTE Fillies and Mares Class 1 Handicap

$280001200 metres 02:54PM

01 Retainer(Stuart Kendrick)  5  60.0 Ms Olivia Webb

02 Data Scramble(Jack Bruce)  1  59.5 Anthony Allen

03 Kahlua Girl(Paul Shailer)  3  58.5 Boris Thornton

04 Pee Bee Noir(Peter & Will Hulbert)  8  58.0 Adin Thompson

05 The Sour(Neil Hocking)  6  58.0 Ms Bella 
Youngberry

06 Grey Impact(Lindsay Gough)  7  57.5 Ms Jett 
Newman

07 Home Zone(Natalie McCall)  2  57.5 Cody Collis

08 Miss Mercy(Stuart Kendrick)  9  57.0 Morgan Butler

10 Show Me The Stars(Brendan 
Jones)

 4  56.0 Ms Montana 
Philpot

 5 VICTA CLUBSMAN Colts, Geldings and Entires Class 1 
Handicap

$280001200 metres 03:34PM

01 Rochedale Hero(Jack Bruce)  5  59.5 Damien Boche

02 The Bear(Sharryn Livingstone)  1  59.5 Ms Olivia Webb

03 Lantau Island(Tony Gollan)  6  59.0 Cobi Vitler

04 Maikrow(Garnett Taylor)  9  59.0 Ms Leah 
Martyn

05 Prominent Lad(David Vandyke)  10  59.0 Boris Thornton

06 Turn the Corner(Tony Gollan)  2  59.0 Ms Chelsea 
Baker

07 Brutal Bowler(Kris Lees)  3  58.5 Scott 
Sheargold

10 Sammaan City(Jack Bruce)  8  56.5 Anthony Allen

13 Billy Boom(Darryl Hansen)  4  55.0 Cody Collis

14 (EM)State A Fact(Tim Hurley)  7  54.0 Ms Tiffani 
Brooker

 6 VICTA BRONCO Class 2 Handicap

$280001400 metres 04:10PM

02 Carpaccio(Barry Lockwood & 
Emma-Jane Vincent)

 3  59.0 Ms Montana 
Philpot

03 Colleano(Matthew Hoysted)  5  59.0 Boris Thornton

04 Bold Artic(Garnett Taylor)  6  58.0 Ms Leah 
Martyn

05 Lone Artist(Liam Birchley)  2  58.0 Cobi Vitler

06 San Jose Boy(Jack Bruce)  9  58.0 Anthony Allen

08 Sirkel(Jack Bruce)  4  57.5 Damien Boche

12 Pariah Engagement(Annabel & 
Rob Archibald)

 7  55.5 Heavelon Van 
Der Hoven

13 Star Venture(Ben Lang)  1  55.5 Adin Thompson

14 (EM)Sacred Bull (NZ)(Jack Bruce)  10  57.0 Ms Tiffani 
Brooker

15 (EM)Shubman(Barry Gill)  8  54.0 Morgan Butler

 7 VICTA PACE BENCHMARK 62 Handicap

$280001600 metres 04:45PM

01 Okesutora(Mark Currie)  10  60.5 Justin Huxtable

03 Gold Prince(Patrick Busuttin)  5  60.0 Ms Julie 
Busuttin

04 He's A Saint (NZ)(Scott Morrisey)  6  59.0 Boris Thornton

05 Slipsain(Peter & Will Hulbert)  2  59.0 Adin Thompson

06 Bold Hussar(Garnett Taylor)  3  58.5 Ms Leah 
Martyn

08 Family Of League(Paul Jenkins)  1  58.5 Ms Tiffani 
Brooker

10 Craiglea La Vie(Krystle Johnston)  12  56.5 Ms Bella 
Youngberry

11 Hamilton Brown(Robert 
Heathcote)

 7  56.5 Ms Montana 
Philpot

13 Insain Jewel(Annabel & Rob 
Archibald)

 8  55.0 Heavelon Van 
Der Hoven

14 (EM)Planned Encounter (NZ)(Neil 
Hocking)

 15  54.0 Ms Olivia Webb

15 (EM)Chance With Wolves(Jan 
Aitkenhead)

 11  54.5 Morgan Butler



Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may 
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.
The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee 
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Disclaimer
Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable 
for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of 
information contained on this website.
Please check with official TAB information lists.


